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545.442
549.236

549.050

543.957
549.236
555.992
543.957
548.174
545.442
545.442

549.050
549.236
549.215

545.442
549.236
555.992
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548.356
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545.001
545.001
543.957
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08:18:03
08:33:05

08:33:05

08:29:44
08:35:11
08:43:19
08:36:18
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08:45:04

08:41:32
08:46:35
08:54:53

08:50:14

08:52:02
09:00:01
09:00:07
09:00:25
09:01:03
08:54:31
08:55:21
08:52:39
08:51:43
09:03:38
08:54:57
08:55:01
08:54:12
08:56:13

09:00:09

08:56:36
09:09:02
08:57:20
08:58:56
08:49:02
09:10:28
09:10:53
09:11:04
09:03:13
09:13:20

09:06:56

09:04:33
08:54:10

09:08:36

08:58:29

Kny6 Xvpauis

Ean Koed.
(kny6)

1095.15  100.00 1441
107046  99.86  2.882
107010 9971 4323
1067.14 9957 5764
1066.10 9942  7.205
106244 9928 8646
1053.57  99.13  10.086
1053.07 98.99 11.527
104862  98.84 12968
104849 9870  14.409
104711 9855  15.850
1047.00 9841  17.291
104599 9826 18732
104584 9812  20.173
1043.02 9797 21614
103946  97.83  23.055
1035.80 97.68 24496
103068  97.54 25937
1029.58 9739  27.378
1029.39 9725  28.818
1028.82  97.10  30.259
1027.62 9696  31.700
1027.54 9681  33.141
102594 9667 34582
1024.02 96.52  36.023
1023.02 9638  37.464
1022.73 96.23  38.905
101879 96.09 40346
1018.66 9594  41.787
101826 ~ 9580  43.228
1017.20 9565  44.669
101678 9551  46.110
1013.71 9536  47.550
101267 9522  48.991
101233 9507 50432
1012.08 9493  51.873
1010.85 9478 53314
1010.04 9464 54755
1009.27 9449  56.196
1008.94 9435  57.637
1008.86 9420  59.078
1004.81 9406  60.519
1003.87 9391  61.960
1001.64 93.77 63401
100113 9362  64.841
1000.82 9348  66.282
1000.63 9333  67.723
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.512 0.273
1.535 1.092
2.046 1.365
2.558 2.184
3.069 2.457
3.581 3.003
4.092 3.822
4604 4.095
5.627 4.641
6.138 5.187
6.650 5.460
7.161 5.733
7.673 6.279
8.184 6.552
8.696 6.825
9.719 8.736
10.742 9.828
13.299 12.285
13.811 12.558
14322 12.831
15.345 13.377
16.368 13.923
16.880 14.196
17.391 14.469
18.414 15.288
19.437 16.380
20.460 16.926
21.995 19.110
22.506 19.383
23.018 20.475
23.529 21.021
24.041 21.294
26.087 23.478
28.133 24.570
29.156 25.662
29.668 25.935
30.179 26.208
31.202 26.754
33.760 28.119
34.271 28.392
34.783 28.665
36.829 31.122
38.363 32.214
39.386 33.852
39.898 34.125
40.409 34.671
40.921 34.944

Fony6oBop

[pexano B.M.
Byraw P.B. MNeno
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.

IBaxis M.B.
Byraii P.B. MNeno
Pycun 1.1
IBaxiB M.b.
Llses B.M.
[pekano B.M.
[pexano B.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

Byraii P.B. MNeno
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
[Jpekano B.M.
Byraii P.B. MNeno
Pycun 1.1
l'yuko B.A. - N'yuko
b.
MatkoBcbkuin P.E.
PycuH 1.1
Pycun 1.1
Pycun 1.1
PycuH L1
Byran P.B. Merno
Byrai P.B. MNeno
[pexano B.M.
IBaxiB M.b.
Pycun 1.1
[ennc J1.4.
[enunc /1.4.
IBaxis M.b.
[Jpekano B.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

IBaxiB M.B.
PycuH L1
IBaxis M.b.
[pekano B.M.
Koniika B.B.
PycuH 1.1
Pycun 1.1
Pycun 1.1
JNlaHuak LFO.
PycuH LI
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
[pexano B.M.
Koninka b.b.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.
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Kungauis
Knpauis

Kungauis

XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
XKugauis
XKunapauis

XKugauis
Kunagauis
XKupauis

Knpauis
XKunpauis
XKupauis

Kungauis

Kungauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis

Kungauis

Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis

XKunapauis

Kungauis
Knpauis

Kungauis

Kungauis
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549.215
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1000.38
1000.20
1000.10
999.68
997.89
997.79

997.61

995.00

994.38

994.24

992.84
992.72
991.55
991.40
989.64
988.53
988.07
985.44
982.98
981.13
979.87
979.61
979.41

978.82

977.86
977.31
977.20
977.13
976.39
974.94
97437
974.30
973.94
973.16
972.69
970.08
968.15
966.83
965.43
965.15
965.07

963.58

963.29

963.00

962.18

961.93

960.88
960.37
960.23
958.60
958.07

957.77
957.45

956.44

956.17

93.19
93.04
92.90
92.75
92.61
92.46

92.32

92.17

92.03

91.88

91.74
91.59
9145
91.30
91.16
91.01
90.87
90.72
90.58
90.43
90.29
90.14
90.00

89.86

89.71
89.57
89.42
89.28
89.13
88.99
88.84
88.70
88.55
88.41
88.26
88.12
87.97
87.83
87.68
87.54
87.39

87.25

87.10

86.96

86.81

86.67

86.52
86.38
86.23
86.09
85.94

85.80
85.65

85.51

85.36

69.164
70.605
72.046
73.487
74.928
76.369

77810

79.251

80.692

82.133

83.573
85.014
86.455
87.896
89.337
90.778
92.219
93.660
95.101
96.542
97.983
99.424
100.865

102.305

103.746
105.187
106.628
108.069
109.510
110.951
112.392
113.833
115.274
116.715
118.156
119.597
121.037
122.478
123.919
125.360
126.801

128.242

129.683

131.124

132.565

134.006

135.447
136.888
138329
139.769
141.210

142.651
144.092

145.533

146.974

41432
42455
42.967
43.990
46.547
47.059

47.570

52.685

53.197

53.708

57.289
57.801
58312
58.824
60.358
60.870
61.893
64.962
67.008
68.031
69.054
69.565
70.588

71.611

74.169
75.192
75.703
76.215
77.238
78.772
80.818
81.330
81.841
83.376
83.887
86.957
88.491
93.095
95.141
96.675
97.187

100.767

101.279

102.302

102.813

103.836

105.882
106.394
106.905
108.951
109.463

110.486
111.509

112.532

114.066

35.490
36.036
36.309
37.128
39.039
39.312

39.585

43.680

44.499

44.772

47.502
47.775
48.594
48.867
50.505
51.051
52.143
54.600
56.238
57.603
58.695
58.968
59.787

60.879

63.063
63.609
63.882
64.155
65.520
67.431
68.523
68.796
69.342
70.434
70.707
73.710
75.621
79.170
80.262
81.354
81.627

84.357

84.630

85.176

86.268

86.814

88.725
89.271
89.544
91.455
92.001

92.547
93.366

93.912

94.731
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Masyk I.C.
PycuH 1.1
Jlicesny H.A.
Apny P.M.
PycuH 1.1
Apnu P.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
[pexano B.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.

Pycun 1.1
PycuH 1.1
Masyk I.C.
Masyk I.C.
Apuy P.M.
IBaxis M.b.
Byraii P.B. MNeno
Byrai P.B. Merno
PycuH 1.1
Pycun 1.1
IBaxiB M.b.
Byraii P.B. MNeno
JNanyak LK.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

Pycun 1.1
IBaxis M.B.
PycuH L1
Masyk I.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
Pycun 1.1
PycuH 1.1
Lses B5.M.
Byraw P.B. MNeno
Byraii P.B. MNeno
[Jennc J1.4.
Koniika b.b.
Koniika B.B.
PycuH 1.1
PycuH L1
Pycun 1.1
PycuH L1
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

PycuH 1.1
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.
[pekano B.M.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.

Byran P.B. Merno
[pekano B.M.
IBaxiB M.b.
[Jpekano B.M.
LLsea b.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

IBaxis M.b.
Aumkis M.C. Aupikis
B.M.
Koninka b.b.

Kungauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
Kunagauis
Kungauis

Kunpauis
Knpauis

XKnpauis

Kungauis

Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis

XKunpauis

Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
XKupauis
Kunapauis

Knpauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Kungauis

Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis

Knpauis
Kunapauis

Kungauis

XKupauis
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2291164-23
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2210559-24
2212093-24
2213265-24
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2212572-24
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2210046-24
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2298559-24
2203140-21
2209613-22
2291746-23
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3518002-22
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2298600-24
2211098-24
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2298717-24
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2210065-24
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2292066-23
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O — 4 4 A4 A N 0O 0O 00 & a4

O N W OO0 4 A O 2 A O A a0 A 4

o

I Y SN

538.823
555.992
545.061
545.001
555.992
541.739
534.772
538.693
533.956
539.184
548.174

549.050

539.184
538.823
549.236
541.739
548.174

549.050

545.061
538.693

549.050

555.992
538.693
543.957
534.772
534.772

549.215

545.442
538.693
538.823
533.956
538.823
548.030
545.061
538.908
538.693
548.030

549.050

538.823
533.956
548.030
555.992

547.689

549.215

547.689

538.693
545.442
538.823

549.215

534.772
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541.739
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09:30:24
09:35:37
09:45:31
09:42:32
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09:39:40
09:35:06
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09:59:21
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09:42:52
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955.89
953.88
953.05
952.97
952.65
952.40
951.36
951.17
950.19
949.41

949.20

947.32
947.19
945.84
945.36
944.56

943.79

94358
943.39

942.60

942.57
940.40
938.94
938.86
938.17

936.67

936.43
936.31
936.24
936.11
936.08
935.98
935.67
934.68
933.74
932.98

929.75

929.54
928.46
927.87
927.66

925.38

925.28

92497

921.24
921.22
920.80

918.68

917.49
915.14
915.02

914.72

85.22
85.07
84.93
84.78
84.64
84.49
84.35
84.20
84.06
83.91
83.77

83.62

83.48
83.33
83.19
83.04
82.90

82.75

82.61
82.46

82.32

82.17
82.03
81.88
81.74
81.59

8145

81.30
81.16
81.01
80.87
80.72
80.58
80.43
80.29
80.14
80.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

148.415
149.856
151.297
152.738
154.179
155.620
157.061
158.501
159.942
161.383
162.824

164.265

165.706
167.147
168.588
170.029
171.470

172.911

174.352
175.793

177.233

178.674
180.115
181.556
182.997
184.438

185.879

187.320
188.761
190.202
191.643
193.084
194.524
195.965
197.406
198.847
200.288

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

114.578
115.090
117.136
118.670
119.182
120.205
120.716
122.251
122.762
124.297
125.320

125.831

128.900
129.412
131.458
132.992
136.061

136.573

137.084
137.596

139.130

139.642
144.246
146.803
147.315
147.826

151918

152.430
152.941
153.964
154.987
155.499
156.010
157.545
162.148
163.171
165.729

170.844

171.355
172379
174.936
175.448

178.517

179.028

179.540

185.678
186.189
188.235

192.327

195.908
198.977
200.000

0.000

95.004
95.277
97.734
99.372
99.645
100.464
101.010
102.921
103.194
105.105
105.651

105.924

108.108
108.654
110.838
111.930
113.841

114.933

115.479
116.025

117.117

117.390
121.758
124.215
124.488
125.307

128.037

128.310
128.583
129.129
129.675
129.948
130.221
131.040
134.043
135.408
137.592

144.144

144.963
146.874
148.239
148.512

152.607

153.426

153.972

159.159
159.432
161.889

167.076

169.533
172.809
173.628

174.174
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Masyk I.C.
Pycun 1.1
Apuy P.M.
[Jennc J1.4.
PycuH 1.1
Kortis B.A.

Koniika b.b.
Tpiw, M.A.

PapuHak M.E€.
Masyk C.B.
LliBes B.M.

l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

Masyk C.b.
Masyk I.C.
Byraii P.B. MNeno
Kortis B.A.
e b.M.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.

Apny P.M.
Tpiw, M.A.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

PycuH L1
Tpiw, M.A.
IBaxiB M.b.
Koniika B.B.
Koninka b.B.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.
[Jpekano B.M.
Tpiw, M.A.
Maeyk I.C.
PapunHak M.E.
Masyk I.C.
JlaHuak .1O.
Apuy P.M.
Masyk B.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
JNanyax |LHO.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

Masyk I.C.
®apuHak M.€.
JNlaHuak L.FO.
Pycun 1.1
Aumkis M.C. Aumkis
B.M.
l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
B.

Aumkis M.C. Auvkis
B.M.

Tpiw, M.A.
[Jpekano B.M.
Masyk I.C.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko
b.
Koninka b.b.
IBaxiB M.b.
Kortis B.A.

l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko
b.

Kungauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
Kunagauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis

XKupauis

Kungauis
Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis

XKupauis

XKupauis
Knpauis

XKnpauis

Kunpauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis

Kungauis

Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis
XKupauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kunpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kungauis

Kunapauis

XKunapauis
Kungauis
Kunapauis
Kungauis

XKunpauis

Kungauis

Knpauis

Kunpauis
Kungauis
XKnpauis

XKupauis

Knpauis
XKunpauis
Kungauis

Kunapauis



2298556-24 1 538693 15:03:25 09:51:24 910.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 180.999 1 Tpiw, M.A. XKunpauis
3525908-22 1 548174 15:14:55  10:02:55 909.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 183.729 0 Llises B.M. Kupauis
2213277-24 1 548174 15:14:59  10:02:59 909.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 184.275 1 Llises b.M. Kugauis
2292269-23 0 545442 15:13:34  10:01:34 906.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 187.278 1 [Apekano B.M. Knpavis

l'yuko B.A. - Tyyko

2210623-22 1 549050 151823 10:0623 90545 000 0000 0000 190.554 4 : Xugavis
2212410-24 0 543957 15:13:11 10:01:11 90481 000 0000 0000 191.919 3 Isaxis M.5. Kupauis
2211250-24 1 547.689 15:18:07 100606 90363 000 0000 0000 194.376 4 HL‘MK'B;/';'H””K'B Xugavis
2212979-24 1 538401 150810 09:56:10 90311 000 0000 0000 195195 0  Jlicesmy H.A. Xugavis
2292095-23 0 543957 1511504 10:03:04 90198 000 0000 0000 196.287 1 Isaxie M.5. XKnaavie
2211208-24 0 547689 151920 10:07:19 90182 000 0000 0000 196.833 1 ﬂ””K'Bg/"hj‘ﬂ””K'B XKnpavis
2211835-24 1 538693 150927 095726 90168 000 0000 0000 197.106 2 Tpiw M., Kupauis
2291159-23 1 545001 151721 100521 90031 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 [lennc N15. Kuauis
2203272-21 1 534772 150633 09:54:33 89946 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Koniiika bE. Kupauis
2291755-23 1 538693 151225 100024 89722 000 0000 0000  0.000 O Tpity M.A. Kuauis
2290552-23 1 547.689 1522:56 10:10:55 89650 000 0000 0000 0000 3 ﬂ”"'K'B“B/','\(A:'ﬂ”"'K'B Kupauie

l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko .
2210059-24 1 549215 1524:49 10:1249 89621 000 0000 0000 0000 2 - Kupavie
2210522-22 1 549236 152512 10:13:12 89569 000 0000 0000 0000 6 Byrait PB.Meno  Kugauis
225193120 0 533956 150843 095643 89482 000 0000 0000 0000 O  ®apursk ME. Kupauis
2291324-23 1 556345 1534:18 1022717 89404 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Owncokis AS. Kupavie
2211883-24 0 538693 151832 100631 88817 000 0000 0000 0000 O Tpiw M.A. Xugavis
3530666-23 1 548174 152923 10:1723 88790 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Weea 5.M. Knaavie
2209630-22 1 533956 151351 100151 88719 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Gapurak M.E. Xupauis
06737-20 1 541739 152320 10:11:220 88616 000 0000 0000 0000 O Korie B.A. Kupauis
1934676-21 1 541739 152325 10:1125 88604 000 0000 0000 0000 O Koris BA. Xuauis
2292276-23 0 545442 152742 10:1542 88589 000 0000 0000 0000 5  [pekanoBM. Kupauis
2291482-23 1 541739 152450 101250 88399 000 0000 0000  0.000 O Korig BA. Kuauie
2212096-24 1 541739 152544 10:1344 88269 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Koris BA. Xuaauis
2210177-22 1 545001 152930 10:17:30 88259 000 0000 0000 0000 3 [ennc N5, Knaavie
2209623-22 1 533956 15:18:45 100645  880.03 000 0000 0000 0000 0  ®apurak M.E. Xuauis
2212420-24 0 543957 154808 103608 85510 000 0000 0000 0000 O Isaxis M.5. Kupauis
2291953-23 1 538908 155742 104542 83461 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Masyk B.C. Knpavie

11.12.2025 18:37:34



